
Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2018-2019

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

Mathematics (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School Pre-Alg Alg 1 Geometry Alg 2 Math Anal Calculus Comp Sci Stats

Bayless, Marina 12 805-358-5370 marinabay28@yahoo.com x x

Boompally, Himani 12 805-358-8040 himanib@outlook.com x H

Buckingham, Bradley 12 708-310-1196 annbuck3@verizon.net x x

Chakawa, Hannah 10 917-474-2809 hannahneoc@gmail.com x x

Chen, Garrett 12 818-914-9588 garrett@garrettchen.com x x x H H H

Hedges, Megan 12 818-632-4728 meganhedges2427@gmail.com x x H

Hiji, Sachi 12 805-217-9613 sachihiji@prodigy.net x H H H H

Jiang, Hong 12 323-842-3055 yufeijenny@gmail.com x x x

Kim, Elliot 12 805-796-7070 notelliottkim@gmail.com x x x x x x

King, Megan 12 805-231-4754 meganeking29@gmail.com x x x x H

Krikorian, Evelyn 12 805-795-1063 eakrikorian@yahoo.com H H H

lap, Anne 10 818-930-0077 anne.marietje17@gmail.com x x

Lazarus, Shaina 10 805-358-5843 shainalazarus44@gmail.com x x

Li, Gillian 12 805-409-5233 gillianlaureneli@gmail.com x H

Li, Jade 10 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x x H H

McDonald, Solveig 11 805-390-2881 smcdonald6262@gmail.com x x x x H x

McMichael, Madi 11 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com H H

Muscatel, Quinn 11 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x x x

Noh, Samantha 11 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x x

Omidghaemi, Matt 10 818-966-1280 matthew.133255@gmail.com x x x

Pratt, Makena 12 818-620-4838 makenawho@me.com x x x

Raab, Arabella 12 805-341-3259 wlvarabella@gmail.com x x x x H

Robinson, Tiffany 12 661-373-4533 tiffanyr8408@gmail.com x x x

Sanner, Olivia 10 858-753-5756 olivia.sanner@gmail.com x H

Savner, Monique 12 805-796-6669 moniquesavner@gmail.com x H H

Shi, Connie 12 760-271-2805 connie.k.shi@gmail.com x x

Singh, Maya 12 818-651-4000 mayasingh0606@gmail.com x x

Smith, Ryan 12 805-208-8677 ryansmith1000@gmail.com H H H

Soitkar, Ashwin 12 805-405-5511 ashwin.soitkar@gmail.com x H H H AP AP

Tong, Gideon 12 805-633-0745 gideon@splimtech.com x x H H H H

Walshaw, Spencer 12 805-573-4404 spence555@gmail.com x x

Wang, Lauryn 11 805-558-2197 laurynwang14@gmail.com x x x H x

Weisenfeld, Jason 12 805-558-4148 jasonsw1010@gmail.com x x H H

Xu, Christina 11 805-300-8166 christijingyi@gmail.com x x x x x

Zhang, Jane 12 805-907-6239 janezhang282@gmail.com x x x x x

Zhang, Rudy 12 805-270-0338 rudyawesome123@gmail.com x H H H H

Zhou, Katelin 12 805-338-6717 katelinzhou@gmail.com H H
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Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2018-2019

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

English & World Languages  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School English Spanish Chinese French

Bayless, Marina 12 805-358-5370 marinabay28@yahoo.com x x 1

Boompally, Himani 12 805-358-8040 himanib@outlook.com x H

Chen, Garrett 12 818-914-9588 garrett@garrettchen.com x 1-2

Chen, Trevor 9 818-854-9581 trevor@trevorchen.com x x

Cullen, Seth 10 805-405-6293 muespachseth@gmail.com 1-4 AP

Hedges, Megan 12 818-632-4728 megabhedges2407@gmail.com x 1

Hess, Bridget 11 805-231-7815 bridgethess18@yahoo.com 1-2

Huang, Amari 12 805-208-3457 amarihuang@gmail.com x H

Jiang, Hong 12 323-842-3055 yufeijenny@gmail.com 1-4 AP

King, Megan 12 805-231-4754 meganeking29@gmail.com x H 1-3

Krikorian, Evelyn 12 805-795-1063 eakrikorian@yahoo.com H 1-2

Lazarus, Shaina 10 805-358-5843 shainalazarus44@gmail.com x 1

Li, Gillian 12 805-409-5233 gillianlaureneli@gmail.com x 1

Li, Jade 10 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x H 1-2

McMichael, Madi 11 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com x H 1-2

Muscatel, Quinn 11 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x H 1-3

Noh, Samantha 11 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x H 1-2

Omidghaemi, Matt 10 818-966-1280 matthew.133255@gmail.com x 1

Platt, John 12 805-551-9286 johnplatt107@gmail.com x 1-2

Raab, Arabella 12 805-341-3259 wlvarabella@gmail.com x 1-3

Robinson, Tiffany 12 661-373-4533 tiffanyr8408@gmail.com x 1

Sanner, Olivia 10 858-753-5756 olivia.sanner@gmail.com x H

Shi, Connie 12 760-271-2805 connie.k.shi@gmail.com x 1

Smith, Ryan 12 805-300-1904 ryansmith1000@gmail.com x H

Tong, Gideon 12 805-633-0745 gideon@splimtech.com x H

Weisenfeld, Jason 12 805-558-4148 jasonsw1010@gmail.com x 1-3

Xu, Christina 11 805-300-8166 christijingyi@gmail.com x x 1-2

Zhang, Jane 12 805-907-6239 janezhang282@gmail.com x H 1-3 1-2

Zhou, Katelin 12 805-338-6717 katelinzhou@gmail.com 1
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Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2018-2019

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

Science  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School Biology Chem Physics Env Sci Life/Phys Sci Physiology

Boompally, Himani 12 805-358-8040 himanib@outlook.com x H H

King, Megan 12 805-231-4754 meganeking29@gmail.com x H

Li, jade 10 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x H

Manikka-Baduge, Dinuli 11 805-807-7898 dinulinm@gmail.com H

McMichael, Madi 11 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com x H H

Muscatel, Quinn 11 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x x x

Noh, Samantha 11 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x x

Sanner, Olivia 10 858-753-5756 olivia.sanner@gmail.com x H

Savner, Monique 12 805-796-6669 moniquesavner@gmail.com x H

Shi, Connie 12 760-271-2805 connie.k.shi@gmail.com x x

Tong, Gideon 12 805-633-0745 gideon@splimtech.com x H AP

Wang, Lauryn 11 805-558-2197 laurynwang14@gmail.com x H

Xu, Christina 11 805-300-8166 christijingyi@gmail.com x x

Zhang, Jane 12 805-907-6239 janezhang282@gmail.com x H
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Westlake High School Student Tutor List 2018-2019

Expected Student Tutor Rates should be $15/hour

History / Social Science  (Levels are CP & lower unless marked otherwise)

Name Grade Phone Email

Middle 

School US Hist Euro Hist World Hist Human Geo Psych Economics

Boompally, Himani 12 805-358-8040 himanib@outlook.com x AP

Krikorian, Evelyn 12 805-795-1063 eakrikorian@yahoo.com AP

Li, Jade 10 818-679-9632 jadeyinieli@gmail.com x AP

McMichael, Madi 11 801-244-7797 madimcmichael18@gmail.com x AP AP

Muscatel, Quinn 11 847-636-9008 muscatelquinn@gmail.com x AP AP

Noh, Samantha 11 805-657-3629 do.you.noh@gmail.com x AP AP

Savner, Monique 12 805-796-6669 moniquesavner@gmail.com x AP

Tong, Gideon 12 805-633-0745 gideon@splimtech.com x AP

Wang, Lauryn 11 805-558-2197 laurynwang14@gmail.com x AP AP

RLM 10/22/2018 Page 4 of 4

mailto:himanib@outlook.com
mailto:eakrikorian@yahoo.com
mailto:jadeyinieli@gmail.com
mailto:madimcmichael18@gmail.com
mailto:muscatelquinn@gmail.com
mailto:do.you.noh@gmail.com
mailto:moniquesavner@gmail.com
mailto:gideon@splimtech.com
mailto:laurynwang14@gmail.com

